DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

OUNDLE SCHOOL SERVICES COMPANY
LIMITED

OUNDLE SCHOOL BUILDING COMPANY
LIMITED (THE)

OURA LTD

OUR AGENCY IN THE NORTH LIMITED

OUR AGENCY IN THE NORTH LIMITED

OUR AGENCY IN THE NORTH LIMITED

OUR BRAND LIMITED

OUR CENTRE

OUR COMMUNITY COMMUNITY INTEREST
COMPANY

OUR GOAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

OUR LADY OF PROMISE TRUST & ST.
PEREGRINE

OUR LADY'S CONVENT SCHOOL

OUR LADY'S CONVENT SCHOOL

OUR LADY'S CONVENT SCHOOL

OUR LADY'S CONVENT SCHOOL

OUR LADY'S CONVENT SCHOOL

OUR LADY'S CONVENT SCHOOL

OUR LADY'S CONVENT SCHOOL

OUR LADY'S CONVENT SCHOOL

OUR LADY'S CONVENT SCHOOL

OUR LADY'S CONVENT SCHOOL

OUR LADY'S CONVENT SCHOOL

OUR LOCAL ADVERTISING LIMITED

OUR LOCAL ADVERTISING LIMITED

OUR LOCAL ADVERTISING LIMITED

OUR LOCAL ADVERTISING LIMITED

OUR LOCAL ADVERTISING LIMITED

OUR SHOP (WOLVERHAMPTON) LIMITED

OUR SHOP (WOLVERHAMPTON) LIMITED

OURS TRAVELSERVICES LIMITED

OURS TRAVELSERVICES LIMITED

OUR SWEET SHOP (CHICHESTER) LIMITED

OUR WAY SELF ADVOCACY

OUR WAY SELF ADVOCACY

OUR WAY SELF ADVOCACY

OUR WAY SELF ADVOCACY

OUR WAY SELF ADVOCACY

OUR WAY SELF ADVOCACY

OUR WAY SELF ADVOCACY

OUR WAY SELF ADVOCACY

OUR WAY SELF ADVOCACY
OURWAYTOFITNESS LTD
OURWAYTOFITNESS LTD

OUSEGATE HOUSE LIMITED
OUSEGATE HOUSE LIMITED

OUSE VALLEY BAIT COMPANY LIMITED
OUSE VALLEY COACHES LIMITED
OUSTON BRIGGS LTD

OUSTON BRIGGS LTD

OUTAI (UK) LIMITED

THE OUT & ABOUT TRUST (ANGLIA)
THE OUT & ABOUT TRUST (ANGLIA)

02329428

01093289

06436900
06051300
06051300
06051300
00715363
05956771
06599550

06532011
03684565

05505095
05505095
05505095
05505095
05505095
05505095
05505095
05505095
05505095
05505095
05505095
06990599
06990599
06990599
06990599
06990599
04965193
04965193
05011544
05011544
05732267
04358553
04358553
04358553
04358553
04358553
04358553
04358553
04358553
04358553
07124452
07124452
04349203
04349203
01303253
01483193
07124763
07124763
05907562
03514682
03514682
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19/01/2010
19/01/2010

18/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
13/01/2010
18/01/2010
14/01/2010

14/01/2010
17/01/2010

19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
19/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
13/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
15/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
19/01/2010
15/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
15/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010

OUNDLE COURT LIMITED
OUNDLE COURT LIMITED
OUNDLE JUNIOR FOOTBALL CLUB

THE OUT & ABOUT TRUST (ANGLIA)
THE OUT & ABOUT TRUST (ANGLIA)
THE OUT & ABOUT TRUST (ANGLIA)
THE OUT & ABOUT TRUST (ANGLIA)
OUTBACK GLASGOW LTD

OUTBACK GLASGOW LTD

OUTBOUND FIELD MARKETING SERVICES
LIMITED

OUTCAST YOUTH LTD

OUTCAST YOUTH LTD

OUTDALE LIMITED

OUTDOORS LIMITED

OUTDOOR-

OUTDOOR

AMBITION LIMITED
& SPORTS COMPANY

(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

OUTDOOR

INSTALLATIONS LIMITED

THE OUTDOOR LIVING CENTRE LTD

OUTDOOR
OUTDOOR
OUTDOOR
OUTDOOR
OUTDOOR

MEGASTORE LIMITED
PRODUCTS UK LIMITED
SCENE LIMITED

SPORTS DIRECT LIMITED
SYSTEMS LIMITED

OUTERARC LIMITED

OUTER LONDON PROPERTIES LIMITED
OUTER LONDON PROPERTIES LIMITED
THE OUTFIT LIMITED

OUTFORM

DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

OUTHOUSE AUDIO LIMITED
OUTHOUSE AUDIO LIMITED
OUTHOUSE AUDIO LIMITED

OUT IS IN LTD

OUT IS IN LTD

OUTLANDISH VENTURES LIMITED

OUTLAND

SAFETY AND INDUSTRIAL

PRODUCTS LIMITED

OUTLAND

SAFETY AND INDUSTRIAL

PRODUCTS LIMITED

OUTLAND

SAFETY AND INDUSTRIAL

PRODUCTS LIMITED
OUT-LINE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
OUT-LINE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
OUT-LINE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
OUT-LINE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

OUTLINE
OUTLINE
OUTLINE
OUTLINE
OUTLINE
OUTLINE
OUTLOOK
OUTLOOK
OUTLOOK
OUTLOOK

MEDIA LIMITED

MEDIA LIMITED

MEDIA LIMITED

NEWS & FEATURES LIMITED
SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CARE GROUP LIMITED

CARE GROUP LIMITED

CARE GROUP LIMITED

COMMUNITY/CAMRE CYMUNEDOL

CYFYNGEDIG

01923988
01923988
04010160
03514682
03514682
03514682
03514682
07124384
07124384
03880594

07127644
07127644
03494846
03554888
06307623
02573804

06279733
05593120
03913663
06307242
01327549
02780756
03781418
05568299
00574093
00574093
01623046
02030261
05665782
05665782
05665782
05595464
05595464
05426278
03906421

03906421

03906421

05770859
05770859
05770859
05770859
06718315
06718315
06718315
05683058
03694036
03694036
05323395
05323395
05323395
06030325

13/01/2010
13/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
15/01/2010

16/01/2010
16/01/2010
15/01/2010
13/01/2010
14/01/2010
13/01/2010

18/01/2010
15/01/2010
18/01/2010
16/01/2010
19/01/2010
18/01/2010
16/01/2010
17/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
16/01/2010
19/01/2010

19/01/2010
19/01/2010

16/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
16/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
14/01/2010
19/01/2010
15/01/2010
15/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
15/01/2010



