DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)						
OUNDLE SCHOOL SERVICES COMPANY	02329428	(D1)	19/01/2010	OUNDLE COURT LIMITED	01923988	(C3) 13/01/2010
LIMITED		, ,		OUNDLE COURT LIMITED	01923988	(C3) 13/01/2010
OUNDLE SCHOOL BUILDING COMPANY	01093289	(D1)	19/01/2010		04010160	(D1) 18/01/2010
LIMITED (THE)				THE OUT & ABOUT TRUST (ANGLIA)	03514682	(C3) 18/01/2010
OURA LTD	06436900	(D2)	18/01/2010	THE OUT & ABOUT TRUST (ANGLIA)	03514682	(D2) 18/01/2010
OUR AGENCY IN THE NORTH LIMITED	06051300	(D2)	15/01/2010	THE OUT & ABOUT TRUST (ANGLIA)	03514682	(C3) 18/01/2010
OUR AGENCY IN THE NORTH LIMITED	06051300		15/01/2010	THE OUT & ABOUT TRUST (ANGLIA)	03514682	(C3) 18/01/2010
OUR AGENCY IN THE NORTH LIMITED	06051300	(C3)	15/01/2010	OUTBACK GLASGOW LTD	07124384	(C1) 13/01/2010
OUR BRAND LIMITED	00715363		13/01/2010	OUTBACK GLASGOW LTD	07124384	(B1) 13/01/2010
OUR CENTRE	05956771	(D1)	18/01/2010	OUTBOUND FIELD MARKETING SERVICES	03880594	(D1) 15/01/2010
OUR COMMUNITY COMMUNITY INTEREST	06599550	(D1)	14/01/2010	LIMITED		
COMPANY				OUTCAST YOUTH LTD	07127644	(B1) 16/01/2010
OUR GOAL HOLDINGS LIMITED	06532011	(D1)	14/01/2010	OUTCAST YOUTH LTD	07127644	(C1) 16/01/2010
OUR LADY OF PROMISE TRUST & ST.	03684565	(D2)	17/01/2010	OUTDALE LIMITED	03494846	(D1) 15/01/2010
PEREGRINE				OUTDOORS LIMITED	03554888	(D1) 13/01/2010
OUR LADY'S CONVENT SCHOOL	05505095	(C3)	19/01/2010	OUTDOOR-AMBITION LIMITED	06307623	(D1) 14/01/2010
OUR LADY'S CONVENT SCHOOL	05505095	(C3)	19/01/2010	OUTDOOR & SPORTS COMPANY	02573804	(D2) 13/01/2010
OUR LADY'S CONVENT SCHOOL	05505095	(C3)	19/01/2010	(HOLDINGS) LIMITED		
OUR LADY'S CONVENT SCHOOL	05505095	(C3)	19/01/2010	OUTDOOR INSTALLATIONS LIMITED	06279733	(D1) 18/01/2010
OUR LADY'S CONVENT SCHOOL	05505095	(C3)	19/01/2010	THE OUTDOOR LIVING CENTRE LTD	05593120	(D1) 15/01/2010
OUR LADY'S CONVENT SCHOOL	05505095	(C3)	19/01/2010	OUTDOOR MEGASTORE LIMITED	03913663	(D1) 18/01/2010
OUR LADY'S CONVENT SCHOOL	05505095	(C3)	19/01/2010	OUTDOOR PRODUCTS UK LIMITED	06307242	(B4) 16/01/2010
OUR LADY'S CONVENT SCHOOL	05505095	(C3)	19/01/2010	OUTDOOR SCENE LIMITED	01327549	(D1) 19/01/2010
OUR LADY'S CONVENT SCHOOL	05505095	(C3)	19/01/2010	OUTDOOR SPORTS DIRECT LIMITED	02780756	(D2) 18/01/2010
OUR LADY'S CONVENT SCHOOL	05505095	(C2)	19/01/2010	OUTDOOR SYSTEMS LIMITED	03781418	(D1) 16/01/2010
OUR LADY'S CONVENT SCHOOL	05505095	(C2)	19/01/2010	OUTERARC LIMITED	05568299	(D2) 17/01/2010
OUR LOCAL ADVERTISING LIMITED	06990599	(C2)	13/01/2010	OUTER LONDON PROPERTIES LIMITED	00574093	(C3) 14/01/2010
OUR LOCAL ADVERTISING LIMITED	06990599	(C2)	13/01/2010	OUTER LONDON PROPERTIES LIMITED	00574093	(D2) 14/01/2010
OUR LOCAL ADVERTISING LIMITED	06990599	(C2)	13/01/2010	THE OUTFIT LIMITED	01623046	(D1) 18/01/2010
OUR LOCAL ADVERTISING LIMITED	06990599	(C2)	13/01/2010	OUTFORM DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	02030261	(D1) 18/01/2010
OUR LOCAL ADVERTISING LIMITED	06990599	(C2)	13/01/2010	OUTHOUSE AUDIO LIMITED	05665782	(D2) 14/01/2010
OUR SHOP (WOLVERHAMPTON) LIMITED	04965193	(D2)	14/01/2010	OUTHOUSE AUDIO LIMITED	05665782	(C3) 14/01/2010
OUR SHOP (WOLVERHAMPTON) LIMITED	04965193	(C3)	14/01/2010	OUTHOUSE AUDIO LIMITED	05665782	(C3) 14/01/2010
OURS TRAVELSERVICES LIMITED	05011544		13/01/2010	OUT IS IN LTD	05595464	(D2) 13/01/2010
OURS TRAVELSERVICES LIMITED	05011544	(D2)	13/01/2010	OUT IS IN LTD	05595464	(C3) 13/01/2010
OUR SWEET SHOP (CHICHESTER) LIMITED			18/01/2010	OUTLANDISH VENTURES LIMITED	05426278	(E1) 16/01/2010
OUR WAY SELF ADVOCACY	04358553		18/01/2010	OUTLAND SAFETY AND INDUSTRIAL	03906421	(C3) 19/01/2010
OUR WAY SELF ADVOCACY	04358553		13/01/2010	PRODUCTS LIMITED		
OUR WAY SELF ADVOCACY	04358553		15/01/2010	OUTLAND SAFETY AND INDUSTRIAL	03906421	(D2) 19/01/2010
OUR WAY SELF ADVOCACY	04358553		15/01/2010	PRODUCTS LIMITED		
OUR WAY SELF ADVOCACY	04358553		18/01/2010	OUTLAND SAFETY AND INDUSTRIAL	03906421	(C3) 19/01/2010
OUR WAY SELF ADVOCACY	04358553	. ,	18/01/2010	PRODUCTS LIMITED		
OUR WAY SELF ADVOCACY	04358553		15/01/2010	OUT-LINE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	05770859	(E1) 16/01/2010
OUR WAY SELF ADVOCACY	04358553		18/01/2010	OUT-LINE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	05770859	(C2) 18/01/2010
OUR WAY SELF ADVOCACY	04358553		18/01/2010	OUT-LINE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	05770859	(C2) 18/01/2010
OURWAYTOFITNESS LTD	07124452		13/01/2010	OUT-LINE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	05770859	(D1) 16/01/2010
OURWAYTOFITNESS LTD	07124452		13/01/2010	OUTLINE MEDIA LIMITED	06718315	(C3) 14/01/2010
OUSEGATE HOUSE LIMITED	04349203		18/01/2010	OUTLINE MEDIA LIMITED	06718315	(D2) 14/01/2010
OUSEGATE HOUSE LIMITED	04349203			OUTLINE MEDIA LIMITED	06718315	(C3) 14/01/2010
OUSE VALLEY BAIT COMPANY LIMITED	01303253		19/01/2010		05683058	(D1) 19/01/2010
OUSE VALLEY COACHES LIMITED	01483193		15/01/2010	OUTLINE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03694036	(D2) 15/01/2010
OUSTON BRIGGS LTD	07124763		13/01/2010		03694036	(C3) 15/01/2010
OUSTON BRIGGS LTD	07124763		13/01/2010	OUTLOOK CARE GROUP LIMITED	05323395	(D2) 18/01/2010
OUTAI (UK) LIMITED	05907562		15/01/2010	OUTLOOK CARE GROUP LIMITED	05323395	(C3) 18/01/2010
THE OUT & ABOUT TRUST (ANGLIA)	03514682		18/01/2010	OUTLOOK CARE GROUP LIMITED	05323395	(C3) 18/01/2010
THE OUT & ABOUT TRUST (ANGLIA)	03514682	(03)	18/01/2010	OUTLOOK COMMUNITY/CAMRE CYMUNEDOL	06030325	(D2) 15/01/2010
				CYFYNGEDIG		